Course Code
FLT120
DEL110
GEC205
FLT432
FLT422
GCE451
FLT431
GEC297
DEL210
FLT206
FLT212
GEC296
GEC332
GCE223
GEC345

Near East University
Departments of English

Elective Course List

Spring 2024-25

Course Name
Phonolgy and Phonetics
English Syntax
English in Mass Media
Entrepreneurship
Proffesional Development
Comparison of Education Systems
Promoting 21st Century Skills in the Language Classroom
Gender Studies in Literature
Applied Linguistics
Teaching English Through Literature
Language Acqusition
Contemporary Turkish Literature
Greek Mythology
Advanced Writing
Sociolinguistics

ELT
1st
1st
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th

4th
3rd

DEPARTMENT / YEAR OF STUDY
ELL
2nd

2nd

4th

3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd

ETI
1st

2nd

1st
2nd

4th
4th
4th



