## Near East University

## Departments of English

## Elective Course List

## Spring 2024-25

		DEPARTMENT / YEAR OF STUDY		
<b>Course Code</b>	Course Name	ELT	ELL	ETI
FLT120	Phonolgy and Phonetics	1st	2nd	1st
DEL110	English Syntax	1st		
GEC205	English in Mass Media	3rd	2nd	
FLT432	Entrepreneurship	4th		2nd
FLT422	Proffesional Development	4th		
GCE451	Comparison of Education Systems	4th		
FLT431	Promoting 21st Century Skills in the Language Classroom	4th		
GEC297	Gender Studies in Literature		4th	1st
DEL210	Applied Linguistics			2nd
FLT206	Teaching English Through Literature		3rd	
FLT212	Language Acqusition		3rd	
GEC296	Contemporary Turkish Literature		4th	
GEC332	Greek Mythology		4th	4th
GCE223	Advanced Writing	4th	4th	4th
GEC345	Sociolinguistics	3rd	3rd	4th